Varianta

Cena

Vyska

Priemer kalicha
Farba

Material podstavca
Celoplastovy pohar
Katalog

Strana v katalogu

Tsabe

32025.1

19,67 €
39¢cm
90 mm
zlata
biely mramor
Ne

no.3

32025

Pohary HASICI 32025
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oy
32025.2 32025.3
22,32 € 27,62 €
40 cm 44 cm
100 mm 120 mm
zlata zlati
biely mramor biely mramor
Ne Ne
no.3 no.3
7 7
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32025.4
32,48 €
49 cm
140 mm
zlata
biely mramor
Ne

no.3

Pohar EDICE HASICI, vy$ka 39 cm, zlaty

32025.5
39,11 €
54 cm
160 mm
zlata
biely mramor
Ne

no.3



https://www.pohare-medaily.sk

